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Gerald Noel Howard Young

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gerald Noel Howard Young
Postcode BL1 6HS

Date of birth March 1946

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EAST LANCASHIRE MARK
BENEVOLENT FUND LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

HOLM OAK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FISCAL PLUS LIMITED

EAST LANCASHIRE MASONIC HALL
COMPANY LIMITED(THE)

ACORN RECOVERY PROJECTS
PRO-MANCHESTER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
00869974

Number

05866446
05674901
00134835

03360545
05001675

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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911003078

911003078
Barlow House Canons Close
Harpers Lane

Bolton
British

App. Date
21/09/2021

App. Date
04/07/2006
13/01/2006
21/12/2005

18/07/2005
15/01/2004

Res. Date Position
Director

Res. Date Position
Director
Director
23/11/2011 Director

15/09/2014 Director
16/06/2005 Director



